SON GUAL GOLF
Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO STROKE PLAY - JOSE L. FERRER

Individual - Stroke Play
RESULTADOS HANDICAP

OCoOoNOOUA~AWNKE

BP17384206
BP12770840
BP13809690
BP00441905
BP00068527
BP13999151
BP13957634
BP55385807
BP12976305
BP00069342
BP02099803
BP00902217
BP13770546
BP00066256
BP15958454
BP15092128
BP07979483
BP07262767
BP58192415
BP15186338
BP00159253
BP13789183
BP09409671
BP12103101
BP15969521
BP12112666
BP15951006
BP01917334
BP00420276
BP10152195
BP15436894
BP07107989
BP56985888
BP12198587

BP14374051
BP00952184
BP13900738
BP18932050
BP56185231
BP07065293
BP56481727
BP00896683
BP57065094
BP07950017
BP16161778
BP56299808
BP12751022
BP18373316
BP18243551
BP18151378
BP56060178
BP00363768
BP13159261
BP00961788
BP57062635
BP51070019
BP07060200
BP13062295
BP16405330
BP56896227
BP00932523
BP12997156
BP07975591
BP09107826
BP15424614
BP05509047

CATEG.

Senior
Sub 49
Junior

Senior
Junior

Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Junior

Senior
Sub 49
Cadete
Senior
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Junior

Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Junior

Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior

Sub 49
Sub 49
Cadete
Senior
Senior
Cadete
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Sub 49
Junior

Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior
Infantil
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Cadete
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Senior

NOMBRE

JAMES ROBERT HANNINGTON
ALEJANDRO NUNEZ MARI

MIGUEL RIERA AMEZAGA
ALEJANDRO GARRIDO MAYOL

TIM CONNOR HEMMING

JOAN QUIROGA OLIVER

VADIM SHMAL

ANTONI POL GONZALEZ

CARLOS MUNOZ FERNANDEZ
FEDERICO FIZ REPETO

DANIEL RENKEWITZ

PATRICK WOOLMINGTON

IGNACIO MARTINEZ CODINA
FRANCISCO CIFRE SALLERAS
FRANCISCO GELABERT GENOVART
TEO SENOGLU GRUNBLATT
NICASIO DOMINGUEZ BENEDETTI
PERE ANTONI PONS CORRO
LUCAS PHILIPPE ORSATELLI

JUAN PABLO NICOLAU NANO
EGOR ZUBOV

MARC BOTA CARBONELL

PHILIP MARC SALVA MONTULET
ANA FERNANDEZ ANSORENA
STEPHANE LE GLOUX

MIGUEL ANGEL VIDAL VILLALONGA
ENRIQUE VILA MERTENS
EDUARDO ROSENDE BANOS
ADRIAN JOHN DUTTON

TOMEU PASCUAL FERRAGUT
BARTOLOME FLORIT VICENS
RAIMUNDO PEREZ-HERNANDEZ EGART
ROSS MORRISON

GUILLERMO SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO RAMIS DE
AYREFLOR

LUIS BOSCH ALEMANY
MONTSERRAT VALLESPIR SANCHEZ
FABRIZIO RICHARD JUMBO

SOFIA VDOVINA

BARTOLOME TOUS AGUILO
VICENT PEDRO NAVARRO

DARYL SHANE VAN DER VYVER
KARL WEINBERGER

JOAN BERNAT OLIVA RIERA
FRANCISCO MARTI ESTELRICH
MIGUEL SOBRADO PRIETO

SIMON LIVINGSTON

BARTOLOME MAS AYALA
ALBERTO VIDAL ALEMANY
ANTONIO M2 SBERT MUNTANER
JAVIER DE OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA
ROBERT SCOTT

ANTONIO LLABRES GIMENEZ
KIRILL ZUBOV

MOHAMMED RAHIMI HADDOU
SERGI OLIVA REBASSA

GARY LEDWIDGE

JUAN CERDA MIGUEL

MIGUEL ANGEL DELGADO GARCIA
MIGUEL SOBRADO ROSSELLO
PETER STANBROOK

GIOVANNI BATTISTA MERELLO MERELLO
RUBEN MARTINEZ LOPEZ

FELIX MARIN MURGA

IAN INSULL

JUAN PEDRO MANJON VELLISCO
MIGUEL QUETGLAS VILLATORO

FECHA: 01-jun-2025, 08:30
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